Sandnes PK Stevne: 1F Finfelt
A |Postboks 62 Dato: 08.09.2012
[. |4301 Sandnes Stevnenummer: 1212103
Telefo_n. 98621623 Bane: Hommeland
Epost: Stevneleder:  Bjgrn Skipstad
post@sandnes-
K.no Tor Jonassen,
PX. L Dommer(e):  Per Rune
www.sandnes-
pk.no
Klasse A
Kjell .
1 Eivind Kvinesdal ¢ 916 1210111010121217
PK
Lund
Tor
2 Jonassen Sandnes PK 89101210101010121220
Trond .
3 Arild Kristiansand ¢ 9 191210118 10121217 12
PK
Nodeland
Are
4 Wivestad Sandnes PK 88101210119 10121214
Norman
5 Hetland Sandnes PK 89101010111010121211
Per Rune
6 Magnussen V50 Sola PK 89101210111010121011
Torfinn
7 Bakke Sandnes PK 7910121011108 121215
Espen
8 Magnussen M Sola PK 89101210119 10121015
Ingunn Kristiansand
9 Edvardsen PK 89101010118 10121217
Reidun
10 Ann Stale Sandnes PK 8810121011108 121013
Arild
11 Knudsen Sandnes PK 89101010111010101019
Stein
12 Hjorth Sola PK 86101210118 10121011
Endresen
13 ggﬁiE' Sandnes PK 898 1210119 10101011
Jarl E. Kristiansand
14Edvardsen PK 89106 10118 10121214
Reidar
15 . V50 Sandnes PK 87101210116 10121013
@greid
Roy Kristiansand
16 Baumann V50 PK 891010109 6 10121014
Runar
17 Magnussen M Sola PK 75101210126 8 101215
19 Arvid SandnesPK 897 12107 1010126 14

Startkontingent: 130,00

Maks
poengsum:

Premieandel:

Til bestemann:

Mesterskap:

Deltakere:

104

33,00
3,00

DM
Syd-
Norge
58

Hagen

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

104 A G  359*
103 A G 157
102 A G 101
102 A G 78
102 A G o1
102 A G 43
101 A G 36

101 A G O

100 B S 0

9 B S 0

98 B S 0

97 B S 0

97 B S 0

9% B S 0

9% B S 0

94 B S 0

92 B S 0

91 B S 0



19

20

Arne

Johnny Gill

Bjorn B.
Hanssen

Klasse B

1

2

Arild
Barane

Svein D
Heldal
Gunnar
Orthe
Harald
Nilsen
Sissil
Magnussen

Reidar
Sviland

Klasse C

1

2

Arnfinn
Lund
Magnus
Sgmme
Reidar
Owe
May-
Kristin
@greid
Joakim
Larsen
Terje
Jonassen
Rasmus
Vatne
Anders
Inge Sxbg

Haldor
Hinna

Klasse D

1

2

Beate
Engelsvoll

Harald
Haheim

Eva Cecilie

Peelen
John Eirik
Lofthus

Atle
Lgland

Kristiansand
PK

V50 Sola PK

Jeeren PK

Kristiansand
V60 PK

Haugesund
PK

Stavanger
PK

K SolaPK

V70

V60 Sandnes PK

Sandnes PK

Sandnes PK

Skudenes

V60 Pistolklubb

K  Sandnes PK

JM Sandnes PK

V70 Sandnes PK

Stavanger
PK
Stavanger
PK

Skudenes
Pistolklubb

V70
V60

V70

K HAaPK

Stavanger
PK

K  Sandnes PK

Haugesund
PK

M HaPK

879 1210116 10126 8

89101210112 108 8 12

91

88

B

C

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

8910128 11108 121011

898 12109 1010121010

898 8 10116 10128 10

885 127 111010105 8

876 8 7 9 1010124 9

857 128 7 5 9 124 9

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr.

871012107 1010126 7

779 10109 5 9 121010

8910122 117 9 126 6

898 12109 0 8 101011

867 6 7 6 4 7 118 8

787 108 9 7 2 7 3 2

846 7 8 57 8 8 6 9

854 118 6 5 6 102 7

828 2000000

123 45 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr.

88101210113 8 101214

681010107 1010128 12

893 12109 108 128 11

398 127 9 6 10106 14

885 8 8 7 1010104 8

98

98

90

86

81

77

92

88

86

84

70

68

67

65

20

92

91

89

80

78

B

B

B

C

B

B

S

S

Mrk.

Mrk.

119

79

Premie

139

106

53

Premie

178

152

96

73

56



Ole Martin

6 Haga M SandnesPK 55107 8 9 6 9 106 9 75 D 40
Stig Kvinesdal

7 Didriksen M PK 027 108 116 9 128 10 73 D 0
@yvind Haugesund

8Traeet MPK 647 9 6 6 8 9 108 8 73 D 0
Trond

9 Joakimsen M JerenPK 799 5 8 6 4 89 8 8 73 D 0
Helge

10Gramstad M JerenPK 755 118 7 2 8 9 6 9 68 D 0

11 J0ar M JerenPK 5758 755 9 8 8 3 67 D 0
Serigstad
Arvid Stavanger
Simonsen V6OPK 673 487 856 5 10 5 D 0
Jarle

13Maeland M JerenPK 656 4 6 952 86 6 57 D 0

14 Lars Svihus V50 SandnesPK 524 4 5 6 7 5 7 6 7 51 D 0
Morten

158jerga JerenPK 442 7 5 436 7 7 4 49 D 0

16 Ame V50 SandnesPK 754 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 46 D 0
Sandstel
Noralf

17Maeland M JerenPK 225 7 6 3 2 4 4 9 4 44 D 0
Sindre

188erigstad M JerenPK 562 57 0 3 45 25 39 D 0

Klasse U14 123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
Espen A

1 Skipstad Ul4 SandnesPK 898 1210116 10121213 98 B S 99
Henrik

2 Knudsen SandnesPK 672 116 6 5 7 6 4 8 60 D 0
Simen

3 Lima Ul4 SandnesPK 877 6 0 5 7 6 6 4 3 56 D 0
Hetland

Klasse U16 123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
Chotika

1 (Opal) U16 SandnesPK 8910128 117 10101214 97 B S 66
Chotirak
Dag Hjort

2 Endresen Sola PK 877 12108 8 108 107 88 C B 0

Stevne: 1F Finfelt Dato: 08.09.2012 Mesterskap: DM Syd-Norge Deltakere: 58

Klasse JIM 123 45 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum

Gull  Espen Magnussen  JM Sola PK 89101210119 10121015 101

Sglv  John Eirik Lofthus M Haugesund PK 398 127 9 6 10106 14 80

Bronse Joakim Larsen JM Sandnes PK 867 6 7 6 4 7 118 8 70



Klasse
Gull
Sglv
Bronse
4

5
6
7

Klasse
Gull
Solv

Bronse

© 0O N O O b~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Klasse
Gull
Salv

K

Ingunn Edvardsen
Reidun Ann Stgle
Aina E. Florli
Beate Engelsvoll
Eva Cecilie Peelen
May-Kristin @greid
Sissil Magnussen

M
Kjell Eivind Lund
Tor Jonassen

Trond Arild
Nodeland

Are Wivestad
Norman Hetland
Torfinn Bakke
Arild Knudsen
Avrild Barane

Stein Hjorth
Endresen

Jarl E. Edvardsen
Reidar @greid
Runar Magnussen
Arnfinn Lund
Arvid Hagen
Harald Haheim
Gunnar Orthe
Magnus Sgmme
Atle Lgland

Ole Martin Haga
Stig Didriksen
@yvind Treeet
Trond Joakimsen
Helge Gramstad
Joar Serigstad
Jarle Meland
Morten Bjerga
Noralf Maland
Sindre Serigstad

ul4
Espen A Skipstad
Henrik Knudsen

Kristiansand PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK

Ha PK

Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Sola PK

Kvinesdal PK
Sandnes PK

Kristiansand PK

Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Jeeren PK

Sola PK
Kristiansand PK

V/50 Sandnes PK

M

LKL <

<<

Sola PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Stavanger PK
Haugesund PK
Sandnes PK
Ha PK
Sandnes PK
Kvinesdal PK
Haugesund PK
Jeeren PK
Jeeren PK
Jeeren PK
Jeeren PK
Jeeren PK
Jeeren PK
Jeeren PK

U14 Sandnes PK

Sandnes PK

Bronse Simen Lima Hetland U14 Sandnes PK

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum

89101010118 10121217
8810121011108 121013
898 1210119 10101011
88101210113 8 101214
893 12109 108 128 11
898 12109 0 8 101011
876 8 7 9 1010124 9

123 456 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk.

89101210111010121217
89101210101010121220

89101210118 10121217

88101210119 10121214
89101010111010121211
7910121011108 121215
89101010111010101019
8910128 11108 121011

86101210118 10121011

89106 10118 10121214
87101210116 10121013
75101210126 8 101215
871012107 1010126 7
897 12107 1010126 14
681010107 1010128 12
898 8 10116 10128 10
779 10109 5 9 121010

885 8 8 7 1010104 8
55107 8 9 6 9 106 9
027 108 116 9 128 10
647 9 6 6 8 9 108 8
799 5 86 48988
755 118 7 2 8 9 6 9
5758 7 559 8 8 3
656 4 6 95286 6
442 75 4 36774
225 76 3 2 449 4
562 57034525

123 456 7 8 9
898 1210116 10121213
672 116 6 5 7 6 4 8
877 6 057 6 6 4 3

12

10 InnerX Omsk.

100
99
97
92
89
84
81

Sum
104
103

102

102
102
101
98
98

97

96
96
92
92
91
91
90
88
78
75
73
73
73
68
67
57
49
44
39

Sum
98
60
56



Klasse U16 123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum
Chotika (Opal)

Gull Chotirak U16 Sandnes PK 8910128 117 10101214 97
Seglv  Dag Hjort Endresen Sola PK 877 12108 8 108 107 88
Klasse V50 123 45 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum
Gull  Per Rune Magnussen V50 Sola PK 89101210111010121011 102
Sglv. Roy Baumann V50 Kristiansand PK 891010109 6 10121014 94

3 Bjern B. Hanssen V50 Sola PK 89101210112 108 8 12 88

4 Lars Svihus V50 Sandnes PK 524 4 56 7576 7 51

5 Arne Sandstal V50 Sandnes PK 754 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 46

Klasse V60 123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum
Gull  Svein D Heldal V60 Kristiansand PK 898 12109 1010121010 98
Selv  Arne Johnny Gill Kristiansand PK 879 1210116 10126 8 91
. Skudenes
3 Reidar Owe V60 Pistolklubb 8910122 117 9 126 6 86
4 Reidar Sviland V60 Sandnes PK 857 128 7 5 9 124 9 77
Klasse V70 123 45 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum
Gull  Harald Nilsen V70 Stavanger PK 885 127 111010105 8 86
Sglv  Terje Jonassen V70 Sandnes PK 787 108 9 7 2 7 3 2 68
3 Rasmus Vatne V70 Stavanger PK 846 7 8 57 8 86 9 67
4 Anders Inge Sebg V60 Stavanger PK 854 118 6 5 6 102 7 65
5 Arvid Simonsen V60 Stavanger PK 673 487 856 5 10 59
. Skudenes
6 Haldor Hinna V70 Pistolklubb 828 2 0000 00O 20

Stevne: 1F Finfelt

Klasse K
Gull Sandnes PK 1

Dato: 08.09.2012

Reidun Ann Stgle (99), May-Kristin
@greid (84), Aina E. Flerli (97)

Mesterskap lag: DM Syd-Norge

123456 7 8 9 10InnerX Sum

24 26 26 36 30 31 19 26 32 30 35 280

Klasse M 123456 7 89 10InnerXSum
Tor Jonassen (103), Are Wivestad
Gull Sandnes PK 1 (102), Reidar @greid (96) 24 24 30 36 30 32 25 30 36 34 47 301
Kristiansand Trond Arild Nodeland (102), Ingunn
Selv PK 1 Edvardsen (100), Jarl E. Edvardsen 24 27 30 28 30 33 24 30 36 36 48 298
(96)
Arild Knudsen (98), Norman Hetland
3 Sandnes PK 2 (102), Arvid Hagen (91) 24 2727 3230293030342844 291
Espen Magnussen (101), Runar
4 SolaPK1 Magnussen (92), Bjgrn B. Hanssen 23 23 30 36 30 34 17 28 30 30 42 281
(88)
Haugesund  @yvind Treeet (73), John Eirik Lofthus
5 PK 1 (80), Gunnar Orthe (90) 17 22 2329 23 26 20 29 32 22 32 243



Klasse U
Espen A Skipstad (98), Simen Lima

123456 7 8 9 10InnerX Sum

Gull Sandnes PK 1 Hetland (56), Chotika (Opal) Chotirak 24 25 25 30 18 27 20 26 28 28 30 251

(97)
Klasse V50
Gull Kristiansand Roy Baumann (94), Svein D Heldal
PK1 (98), Arne Johnny Gill (91)
Klasse V70
Gull Stavanger PK Rasmus Vatne (67), Arvid Simonsen
1 (59), Anders Inge Sabg (65)

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt Maks poengsum: 104

Startkontingent: 130,00

1234567 89 10InnerXSum
24 25 27 34 30 29 22 30 36 26 32 283

123456 7 8 9 10InnerX Sum
2216132224 182019241326 191

Til bestemann: 3,00

Dato: 08.09.2012 Deltakere: 37 Premieandel: 33,00

Klasse A 123 45 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
Kjell )

1 Eivind E‘é‘”eSda' 8910121011 1010121213 104 A G 276*
Lund
Aina E.

2 Elgrli Sandnes PK 89101210118 10121218 102 A G 111

p Tor Sandnes PK 89101210118 10121218 102 A G 111
Jonassen
Jarl E. Kristiansand

4 Edvardsen PK 89101210111010121017 102 A G 63
Trond Kristiansand

5 Arild PK 898 1210111010121214 102 A G 46
Nodeland

g Are Sandnes PK 8910 12 10 11 10 10 12 10 14 102 A G 33
Wivestad
Gunnar Haugesund

7 Orthe PK 89101010119 9 121210 100 B ) 0
Bjorn B.

8 Hanssen V50 Sola PK 8910129 115 10121215 98 B S 0
Ingunn Kristiansand

9 Edvardsen PK 89101210111010126 15 98 B S 0
Arne Kristiansand

10 Johnny Gill PK 89101210116 10129 5 97 B S 0

17 Runar M SolaPK 89101210115 10111012 % B S 0
Magnussen

10 Espen IM SolaPK 891012109 8 10126 8 94 B S 0
Magnussen
Reidar

13 Bgreid V50 Sandnes PK 888 1210114 1012109 93 B ) 0

14 Reidun Sandnes PK 8910108 9 10108 8 11 W B S 0
Ann Stale

Roy

Kristiansand



V50
V60

15 Baumann

Svein D
16 | ieldal

Klasse B

Jostein
Sunde

2 Arild
Knudsen
Sissil

3 Magnussen K

Harald
Nilsen

1

4 V70

Klasse C

Norman
Hetland
Torfinn
Bakke
Reidar
Sviland

4 Reidar V60
Owe

Rasmus
5 Vatne vio

Anders
Inge Seebg

1
2

V60

V60

Klasse D
Beate
Engelsvoll

2 Eva Cecilie K
Peelen

Arnfinn
Lund
Stian
@Dlberg
May-

5 Kristin K
@greid
Harald
H&heim
Helge
Gramstad
May Britt
Kristiansen
@yvind
Treeet
Arne
Sandstal

Ole Martin

1

M

10 V50

PK

Kristiansand

PK

Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK

Sola PK

Stavanger
PK

Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK

Sandnes PK

Skudenes
Pistolklubb

Stavanger
PK

Stavanger
PK

H& PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK

Sandnes PK

Sandnes PK

Stavanger
PK

Jeeren PK

Sandnes PK

Haugesund
PK

Sandnes PK

899 1210105 10124 15
87106 8 116 10128 12

89
86

B
C

S
B

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

79101010111010128 18
888 8 8 119 10121214
88108 8 116 10121010

869 119 8 8 8 127 11

123 45 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk.
10108 1010121018

899
888
878 128
889 128 5 6
757 8 7 56

727 118 4 0

123
899

456 7

10109 2
899 1010114
8910106 9 9

867 108 8 7

889 108 113

788 10107 3

345 104 6 6

876 9 6 8 7

332 8 7 47

537 56 4 2

7 108 10

101011109 9 6 12

8 79 106 7

7 128 6

0476

8 9 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr.

8 128 8

108

4

8 122

10126

9 106

9 100

8 7

2 2

5

2

6

9

5

97

94

91

86

96

89

83

81

72

50

85

83

83

82

82

72

58

57

49

49

B

B

B

C

B

B

C

C

S

S

S

B

S

S

Mrk.

99

33

0

0

Premie

119

79

0

Premie

145

116

61

41



11 Haga

Stevne: 1G Grovfelt

Klasse JM

Gull

Espen Magnussen

Klasse K

Gull
Salv

Aina E. Florli
Ingunn Edvardsen

Bronse Sissil Magnussen

4 Reidun Ann Stale

5 Beate Engelsvoll

6 Eva Cecilie Peelen

7 May-Kristin @greid

8 May _Britt
Kristiansen

Klasse M

Gull  Kjell Eivind Lund

Splv  Are Wivestad

Bronse Tor Jonassen

4 Jarl E. Edvardsen

5 Trond Arild
Nodeland

6 Gunnar Orthe

7 Jostein Sunde

8 Norman Hetland

9 Runar Magnussen

10 Arild Knudsen

11 Reidar @greid

12 Torfinn Bakke

13 Arnfinn Lund

14 Stian @lberg

15 Harald Haheim

16 Helge Gramstad

17 @yvind Treeet

18 Ole Martin Haga

Klasse V50

Gull  Bjern B. Hanssen

2 Roy Baumann

3 Arne Sandstgl

Klasse V60

Dato: 08.09.2012

JM Sola PK

Sandnes PK
Kristiansand PK
K Sola PK
Sandnes PK
Ha PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK

A XAXAXARXN

Sandnes PK

Kvinesdal PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Kristiansand PK

Kristiansand PK

Haugesund PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
M Sola PK
Sandnes PK
V50 Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Sandnes PK
Stavanger PK
Jeeren PK
Haugesund PK
Sandnes PK

<L L

V50 Sola PK
V50 Kristiansand PK
V50 Sandnes PK

M SandnesPK 302 4 0 0 0 0 0 O 9 D

Mesterskap: DM Syd-Norge

Deltakere: 37

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum

891012109 8 10126 8

94

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum

89101210118 10121218
89101210111010126 15
88108 8 116 10121010
8910108 9 10108 8 11
899 10109 2 8 128 8
899 1010114 108 4 9
889 108 113 9 106 8

5

876 9 6 87 2 2 2

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk.

89101210111010121213
89101210111010121014
89101210118 10121218
891012101110101210 17

898 1210111010121214

89101010119 9 121210
79101010111010128 18
899 10108 1010121018
89101210115 10111012
888 8 8 119 10121214
888 1210114 1012109
888 101011109 9 6 12
8910106 9 9 8 122
867 108 8 7 10126
788 10107 9 100
345 104 6 8 75
332 8 7 4
302 400

O N O Ww
O O W 00 0 Ul

6 7 2
000

123 4 56 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk.

8910129 115 10121215
899 1210105 10124 15
537 56 42 386 3

102
98
91
90
85
83
82

57

Sum
104
102
102
102

102

100
97
96
96
94
93
89
83
82
72
58
49

Sum
98
89
49

123 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum



Gull  Arne Johnny Gill Kristiansand PK 89101210116 10129 5 97

Sglv  Svein D Heldal V60 Kristiansand PK 87106 8 116 10128 12 86
3 Reidar Sviland V60 Sandnes PK 878 128 8 7 9 106 7 83
. Skudenes

4 Reidar Owe V60 Pistolklubb 889 128 5 6 7 108 10 81
Klasse V70 123 45 6 7 8 9 10 InnerX Omsk. Sum
Gull  Harald Nilsen V70 Stavanger PK 869 119 8 8 8 127 11 86
2 Rasmus Vatne V70 Stavanger PK 757 8 756 7 128 6 72
3 Anders Inge Seebg V60 Stavanger PK 727 118 4 0 0 4 7 6 50
Stevne: 1G Grovfelt Dato: 08.09.2012 Mesterskap lag: DM Syd-Norge

Klasse K 123456 7 89 10InnerXSum

Reidun Ann Stgle (90), Eva Cecilie

Gull Sandnes PK'1 poo1on (83), Aina E. Flgrli (102)

24 27 29 32 28 31 22 30 28 24 38 275

Klasse M 123456 7 8 9 10InnerX Sum

Kristiansand Trond Arild Nodeland (102), Ingunn

Gull Edvardsen (98), Jarl E. Edvardsen 24 27 28 36 30 33 30 30 36 28 46 302
PK 1 02)
Solv Sandnes PK 1 10 Jonassen (102), Are Wivestad ) »n 58 3530330030363241 297

(102), Reidar @greid (93)
Runar Magnussen (96), Espen
3 SolaPK1 Magnussen (94), Bjern B. Hanssen 24 27 30 36 29 31 18 30 35 28 35 288
(98)

Jostein Sunde (97), Arild Knudsen

4 Sandnes PK 2 (94), Norman Hetland (96)

23 26 27 28 28 30 29 30 36 30 50 287

Klasse V50 123456 7 8 9 10InnerXSum
Guil Kstiansand g%%?#\?igﬂrfg;’/)eﬁ‘l’?g;? Heldal 5405 293028321730362132 272
Klasse V70 123456 7 89 10InnerXSum
Gui Stavanger P Cgfneers(;gge::f% ﬁﬁl’eﬁgg)us 2213233024171415282223 208
Stevne: JF;iSSPtOSIpESiaIfeIt, [I;/ézﬁf]sum: 91 ?)trae:]:lfg:r:jneg'ent ég’()(;go -tl)-eilstemann: 3’00
Dato: 08.09.2012 Deltakere: 7
Klasse A 1234 56 789 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 jonn Binik M augesind 7851091079108 13 83 - - 116
Kristian V6OHAPK 6776 68 58108 7 71 - - 50

Fuglestad



Stein Hjorth

Endresen Sola PK 7731190 57106 6 65 - - 0
4 Stian @lberg SandnesPK 7548 68 07104 5 59 - - 0
50le MartinHaga M SandnesPK 4274 76 244 3 3 43 - - 0
Klasse U16 1234 56 789 10 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
Chotika (Opal) i i *
1 Chotirak U16 SandnesPK 68810910988 8 11 84 87
Dag Hiort SolaPK 7664 510546 8 4 60 - - 0

Endresen



